
NHHS Trapshooting

Thu Dec 1, 2022

All day   Fundraising Due to Erica
Thu Dec 1, 2022

Fri Jan 13, 2023

All day   2nd Rada Order Due to Erica
Fri Jan 13, 2023

Fri Feb 3, 2023

6:30pm - 7:30pm   Parent/athlete Meeting
Where: New Hampton Auditorium

Thu Feb 23, 2023

6pm - 7:30pm   Gun Check-In
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Wed Mar 1, 2023

3:30pm - 4:30pm   Practice (Seniors)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Thu Mar 2, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Trapshooting Practice (11-12 grade)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Fri Mar 3, 2023

3:30pm - 5:30pm   Practice (7-8)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Mon Mar 6, 2023

3:30pm - 5:30pm   Trapshooting Practice (9-10)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Tue Mar 7, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Trapshooting Practice (All)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA



NHHS Trapshooting

Thu Mar 9, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Trapshooting Practice (Senior)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Fri Mar 10, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Trapshooting Practice (7-8)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Tue Mar 14, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Trapshooting Practice (All)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Thu Mar 16, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Trapshooting Practice (Senior)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Fri Mar 17, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Trapshooting Practice (7-8)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Tue Mar 21, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Trapshooting Practice (Seniors)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Thu Mar 23, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Trapshooting Practice (Seniors)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Mon Mar 27, 2023

3:30pm - 5:30pm   Trapshooting Practice (7-8)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Tue Mar 28, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Trapshooting Practice (All)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA



NHHS Trapshooting

Thu Mar 30, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Trapshooting Practice (All)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Fri Mar 31, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Trapshooting Practice (7-8)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Sat Apr 1, 2023

8am - 4pm   Nashua Plainfield Invite
Where: Nashua Fish and Game Club, 3024 Addison Ave, Nashua, IA 50658, USA
Description: Seniors Only

Mon Apr 3, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   South Winn/Oelwein (All)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Thu Apr 6, 2023

3:30pm - 5:30pm   Nashua (7-8)
Where: Nashua Fish and Game Club, 3024 Addison Ave, Nashua, IA 50658, USA

6:15pm - 7pm   Nashua (Senior HDCP)
Where: Nashua Fish and Game Club, 3024 Addison Ave, Nashua, IA 50658, USA

7pm - 9pm   Clays after Dark (Seniors)
Where: Nashua Fish and Game Club, 3024 Addison Ave, Nashua, IA 50658, USA

Mon Apr 10, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Waverly/TV (Seniors)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Tue Apr 11, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Nashua (All + Senior HDCP)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA



NHHS Trapshooting

Thu Apr 13, 2023

2pm - 3pm   7-8 Girls Track

3:30pm - 6pm   Waverly (Seniors)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Fri Apr 14, 2023

4pm - 6pm   Nashua (7-8)
Where: Nashua Fish and Game Club, 3024 Addison Ave, Nashua, IA 50658, USA

6:15pm - 7pm   Nashua (Senior HDCP)
Where: Nashua Fish and Game Club, 3024 Addison Ave, Nashua, IA 50658, USA

7pm - 9pm   Clays after Dark (Seniors)
Where: Nashua Fish and Game Club, 3024 Addison Ave, Nashua, IA 50658, USA

Sat Apr 15, 2023

8am - 4pm   TV Invite (Senior AM/7-8 PM)
Where: Turkey Valley Trap Range, 3340 122nd St, Jackson Junction, IA 52171, USA

Mon Apr 17, 2023

4pm - 6pm   Nashua (7-8)
Where: Nashua Fish and Game Club, 3024 Addison Ave, Nashua, IA 50658, USA

Tue Apr 18, 2023

2pm - 3pm   7-8 All Track Meet

3:30pm - 6pm   Nashua (Senior + HDCP)
Where: Nashua Fish and Game Club, 3024 Addison Ave, Nashua, IA 50658, USA

Thu Apr 20, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Cedar Falls (All)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Sat Apr 22, 2023

9am - 6pm   New Hampton Invite (Seniors AM/7-8 PM)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA



NHHS Trapshooting

Mon Apr 24, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   7-8 Boys Track

Tue Apr 25, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   7-8 Girls Track

4pm - 6:30pm   Cresco (Seniors)
Where: Gooder Field - Cresco Wildlife Club Trap Range, Valley Ave, Cresco, IA
52136, USA

Thu Apr 27, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   7-8 All Track

4pm - 6:30pm   CC/NP/Waverly (Seniors)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA
Description: Other teams will have intermediates

Sat Apr 29, 2023

12pm - 4:30pm   Cresco Invite (7-8)
Where: Gooder Field - Cresco Wildlife Club Trap Range, Valley Ave, Cresco, IA
52136, USA

3pm - 4pm   Prom

Sun Apr 30, 2023

8:30am - 4pm   Crocket Ridge Sporting Clays 100 (All)
Where: Crockett Ridge Clays Powered by Targets on the Move, 33505 Birch Ave,
Ackley, IA 50601, USA

Mon May 1, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   7-8 All Track

4pm - 6:30pm   Oelwein (Seniors)
Where: Fayette County Conservation Club, Oelwein

Tue May 2, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Oelwein (7-8)
Where: Fayette County Conservation Club, Oelwein



NHHS Trapshooting

Thu May 4, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   7-8 Boys Track

3:30pm - 6pm   Cresco (Seniors)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Sat May 6, 2023

9am - 5pm   Cedar Falls Gun Club (All)
Where: Cedar Falls Gun Club, Iowa State Trapshooting Association, 6138 W Cedar
Wapsi Rd, Cedar Falls, IA 50613, USA

Tue May 9, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   7-8 All Track

3:30pm - 6pm   Cedar Falls (Seniors)
Where: Cedar Falls Gun Club, Iowa State Trapshooting Association, 6138 W Cedar
Wapsi Rd, Cedar Falls, IA 50613, USA

Thu May 11, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Waverly/CC/NP (All)
Where: Cedar Falls Gun Club, Iowa State Trapshooting Association, 6138 W Cedar
Wapsi Rd, Cedar Falls, IA 50613, USA

Fri May 12, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   7-8 All Track Meet

Sat May 13, 2023

8am - 4pm   WSR/CF Dual 50's (All)
Where: Cedar Falls Gun Club, Iowa State Trapshooting Association, 6138 W Cedar
Wapsi Rd, Cedar Falls, IA 50613, USA

Mon May 15, 2023

2:30pm - 3:30pm   7-8 All Track Meet

Tue May 16, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   WSR (All)
Where: Cedar Falls Gun Club, Iowa State Trapshooting Association, 6138 W Cedar
Wapsi Rd, Cedar Falls, IA 50613, USA



NHHS Trapshooting

Thu May 18, 2023

3:30pm - 7pm   TV (All)
Where: Turkey Valley Trap Range, 3340 122nd St, Jackson Junction, IA 52171, USA

Fri May 19, 2023

All day   South Winn (Seniors)
Fri May 19, 2023
Where: Turkey Valley Trap Range, 3340 122nd St, Jackson Junction, IA 52171, USA

Sat May 20, 2023

8am - 3pm   Charles City Invite (7-8 only)
Where: Nashua Fish and Game Club, 3024 Addison Ave, Nashua, IA 50658, USA

Tue May 23, 2023

3:30pm - 7:30pm   South Winn 100 (All)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Thu May 25, 2023

3:30pm - 7:30pm   Waverly 100 (All)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Sat May 27, 2023

8am - 5pm   South Winn Invite (Seniors AM/7-8 PM)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Tue May 30, 2023

3:30pm - 6pm   Trapshooting Practice (All)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA

Thu Jun 1, 2023

7pm - 10:30pm   Fun night (All)
Where: Fredericksburg Sportsmans Club, 2410 Odessa Ave, New Hampton, IA 50659,
USA



NHHS Trapshooting

Wed Jun 7, 2023

8am - 5pm   State (7-8)
Where: Cedar Falls Gun Club, Iowa State Trapshooting Association, 6138 W Cedar
Wapsi Rd, Cedar Falls, IA 50613, USA

Thu Jun 8, 2023

8am - 5pm   State (Senior HDCP)
Where: Cedar Falls Gun Club, Iowa State Trapshooting Association, 6138 W Cedar
Wapsi Rd, Cedar Falls, IA 50613, USA

Fri Jun 9, 2023

8am - 5pm   State (Seniors)
Where: Cedar Falls Gun Club, Iowa State Trapshooting Association, 6138 W Cedar
Wapsi Rd, Cedar Falls, IA 50613, USA

Sun Jun 11, 2023

12pm - 5pm   State (Seniors)
Where: Cedar Falls Gun Club, Iowa State Trapshooting Association, 6138 W Cedar
Wapsi Rd, Cedar Falls, IA 50613, USA


